
Bid Tab Results 

Professional Security Services Request for Proposal 

 

Firm Duration Quote 

Hourly 
Rate 

OT/ 
Holiday 

Rate 
Includes 
Vehicles 

Additional 
Services 

Signal  
May 25, 2024- Sept 7, 2024 

May 25, 2024 - Sept 30, 2024 
$29,597.40 
$32,680.00 

$35.00 $52.50 
X 

Edge Software 

Gamma 
May 25, 2024- Sept 7, 2024 

May 25, 2024 - Sept 30, 2024 
$25,920.00 
$31,320.00 

$30.00 $45.00 
 

 

Securitas 
May 25, 2024- Sept 7, 2024 

May 25, 2024 - Sept 30, 2024 
$47,800.00 
$57,000.00 

$50.00 $50.00 
X 

Client Portal 

Gardaworld 
May 25, 2024- Sept 7, 2024 

May 25, 2024 - Sept 30, 2024 
$30,245.12 
$36,030.96 

$29.34 $44.01 
X 

 

State 
Protection 

May 25, 2024- Sept 7, 2024 
May 25, 2024 - Sept 30, 2024 

$36,226.00 
$30,798.00 

$29.50 $44.25 
 

 

Andy Frain May 25, 2024 - Sept 30, 2029 
$55,962.00 
$55,923.12 

$45.54 $68.31 
X 

Cell Phone 
Service 

Cascadia May 25, 2024 - Sept 30, 2030 
$41,280.00 
$41,760.00 

$40.00 $60.00 
X 

 

 


